RX36 – RX120 Steam Boiler Series
Features
• Miniature boiler max. vessel volume 5ft3
• Maximum safety valve setting 100psi
• All boilers are manufactured in accordance with the requirements of
the A.S.M.E. Boiler and Pressure Vessel Code and A.S.M.E. CSD-1.
Each boiler bears the National Board Stamp “M”.
• High quality saturated steam, operating pressure range 0 – 85psig

(2) Also available in 240V 1PH
(3) On boiler equipped with condensate tank, add 70lbs (31.kg) to shipping weight
Model Number Key
P.O. Box 37   Phone: 540-662-3811
4407 Martinsburg Pike  Fax: 540-665-8101
Clear Brook, VA 22624  email: Sales@reimersinc.com
USA    web: www.reimersinc.com
 Electra Steam, Inc.
Example: RXHC120K3F = R-Series boiler with pump and condensate tank,
120kW heating power, power supply 480V, 3ph, safety valve set to 100psi.
Standard equipment of each boiler includes: Low water cutoff control with manual reset, high pressure cutoff control with
manual reset, one (1) operating pressure control for all models equipped with two heating elements, two (2) staged operating
pressure controls for all models equipped with three or four heating elements, high water cut-off control with automatic or
manual reset.
Reimers Electra Steam, Inc.  1/1/2012    PAGE 1     RX-Brochure        Rev. 1
HEATING
POWER
kW
VOLTAGE
V
PHASE AMP
DRAW
A
MIN
REQUIRED
N.E.C.
SERVICE
A
INTERNAL
POWER
FUSING
INTERNAL
POWER
WIRING
AWG (mm2)
NUMBER &
SIZES OF
CONTACTORS
NUMBER & SIZE
OF ELEMENTS
GAGE OF
POWER
ENTRY WIRE
(75°C)
 AWG/MCM